
 

 

Key Dates – Y11 

Key Dates  

Monday 2nd October 
 

Y11 Assembly – ‘Are you ready for The College Fair?’ 
 
 

Monday 2nd October 
 

Student Leadership Team Young Enterprise Meeting 
 

Tuesday 3rd October  
 

College Fair: 

 5.15 – 5.30pm Parents Talk, College Hall 

 5.30 – 7.00pm College Fair, Dining Hall 
 

Monday 9th October Y11 Assembly – ‘How to write your Personal Statement’  
  

Monday 9th October English Department, supporting Y11 to complete their Personal 
Statement. 

Monday 9th October Manchester College Drop in – Lunch time 

Monday 16th October 
 

Y11 Assembly - Salford City College 

Monday 16th October 
9.30 – 11.30am 

National Apprenticeship Show – Manchester 
 

Monday 30th October Y11 Assembly – Priestley College 
 

Monday 30th October Manchester College Drop in – Lunch time 

Monday 6th November 
 

Y11 Assembly – Warrington & Vale Royal College 
 

Tuesday 7 November Salford City College drop in - Lunch time 

Monday 6th November Warrington & Vale Royal College Drop in – Lunch time 

Monday 13th November  
 

Y11 Assembly – Trafford College 
 

Tuesday 14 November Salford City College drop in - Lunch time 

Monday 20th November  
 

Y11 Assembly – Manchester College 
 

Tuesday 21 November Manchester College Drop in – Lunch time 

 
College Application Deadline – Friday 8th December 

 

 


